SOMETHING
SPECIAL

;B Very quaint bungalow in mature
fwamed area of Georgetown. Arched door-
= ways, picture window, warm hard-
i wood floors. Private yard. 3 bed-
M rooms and a finished basement
d make this very appealing at
$179,900. Please call Kathy
Monckton*, RM370-98

Enchant yourself with a look at this
timeless treasure. Beautifully
restored this home boasts 3 large
bedrooms, jacuzzi bath, dream
kitchen. Private yard. The list is long.
Please, don’t miss this one. Call
Kathy* for a personal tour.

RM264-98

GEORGETOWN

SRS CONDO
&% Wow! Only $122,900 for this

. ¥ gorgeous 2 bedroom unit with

| balconies, fireplace, finished
B rec room. This unit has lots of
. | space. Shop and compare.

§% I | Please call Kathy Monckton* to
" RM398-98
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hinking of moving? Call KATHY* and start packing!

Kathy Monckton” sales Rep.
(905) 877-5211 Tor. (905) 874-3051

Re/M

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

Member of
ReMax
President's
Club &
ReMax
Executive
Club
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DAVE KRAUSE?, saies rep

877-5211
[ == 1~11>><_ BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (Halton) CORP.

Visit us at our WEBSITE www.realestate.ca/toronto/davekrause E-MAIL us at: davekrause @aztec-net.com
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Gorgeous 3200 sq. ft. 2-storey brick home, having a profession- | NEW LISTING IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH

ally finished basement & backs onto a ravine in Georgetown §This gorgeous 2200 sq. ft. home is located close to a park in
South. $50,000 to $60,000 has been spent on upgrades. §Georgetown South. Features of this home include large eat-in kitchen
Fealures of this home include lots of hardwood floors, ceramics, §with Florida lighting, oak cupboards, BA dishwasher & W/O o a large
broadioom, 3 gas fireplaces, lots of windows, crown mouldings, |cedar deck & fenced yard. French doors lead to the L/R & D/R which
2t f;.g{'"“.gl‘- F'Em"g""‘t‘m’:ﬁ.?ﬂ”‘““' f?’“#ﬁ" 'mm““'hmm . ceil- Heatures hardwood floors & a bay window. The family room has a wood-
ing in family room, 9 ft. ceilings on main floor in the other rooms. : : hed.
Built-in entertainment center in family room, gorgeous kitchen, 2 ?{E{EﬂglEcéeagﬁgﬁﬁiﬂam&?:wnsj{ti %?;;?E?fmguégsn

bedrooms in basement, one has a 3 piece ensuite which would , : P, ; e
lend itself beautifully for that teenager. Priced at $389,000. Call §& hallways. C/A is two years old. This home is in “move in condition
priced at $244 900. Call Dave Krause* to view.

Dave Krause* o view.

EXCELLENT STARTER

$144,900
Arg you renting or living in a lown-
house and looking lor some space &
privacy? This three bedroom, 10 year
oid, 2 storey home could be your
B P i o oo e T S obvious answer 10 your needs. This
% g scaped lol. The kitchen is family size
, with sliding doors leading to the deck
& backyard for those evening barbe-
ques. The other rooms are a good
size with a large basement wailing
S for your completion, Priced al
el 5144 900. Call Dave Krause® 1o
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WELCOME TO ROCKWOOD
This gorgeous 2 storey home in the quaint Village of Rockwood is situated
in an established neighbourhood. Features include eat-in kitchen, walkout
from D/R to a large fenced backyard. Beautiful family room with gas stove
& skylight. Three good size bedrooms. Main washroom has skylight.
Access 1o double car garage from this home. CVAC. Close to Conservation
park. Listed for ONLY $194,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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_ GORGEOUS SIDESPLIT WITH LARGE LOT
This three bedroom brick & vinyl sidesplit is finished from top lo bottom & located in
the quaint Village of Hillsburgh, Featuras of this homa includes: large principal rooms,
lots of pine wainscotting, some new broadioom, freshly decorated, kilchen overlooks
family room 1hal has a FP with a wood buming insert & walkoul lo a large lenced
backyard which is prolessionally The rac room is also fi . The dri-
veway & llower beds are all inerlock stona & are beautiful. This home shows "Prida
ol Ownership™ and is priced al $179,000. Call Dave Krause® to viaw.

ooze from this 3 bdrm., two storey home located in Georgetown. Lots of
pod, high baseboards, original tnm, screened in front porch/verandah &
gas FP in the living room makes this home a cozy hideaway. Features of
his home include most new windows, new pine kitchen 2 years old, most
: m mid-efficiency gas furnace and big backyard with a good size
shed. at $176,900. Call Dave Krause* 1o view.
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IN A PERFECTLY o
- NATURAL SETTING

Custom-crafted quality * Spacious, light-filled, wide designs

* “Flex-space” layouts - lofts, main level master suites,
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vaulted ceilings * Walk-outs, private ravine setting

7

* Charming heritage community
FROM -

$172,900

For more information call::

519-856-4389

(RSP T s ol e aer sl ool 0 chamgr st seeke E 8L E




